

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 246/2016 in C.A. No. 2000/2015

BINDU PRAMOD PANICKER AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD VIDYANDHAR PANICKER
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.

For Respondent(s)*

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is a request for adjournment by learned counsel for the contemnor.

List the matter after ten weeks subject to pleadings are complete.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master

*[Appearance slip not given]